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Ø5x30 mm
Ø0.2x1.18"

x660120203

Ø6,3x40 mm
Ø0.25x1.57"

x240120228

Ø7,5x44/34 mm
Ø0.30x1.73/1.34"

x300131513

Ø0.59x0.37"
Ø15x9,5 mm

0131687 x36

Ø0.2x1.5"
Ø5x38 mm

0125604 x18

25,4x9,5x13 mm
1x0.37x0.51"

x40133203

Ø0.23x0.35"
Ø5,8x9 mm

0126020 x24

M4x0.35"
M4x9 mm

0126214 x12

15x14x10 mm
0.59x0.55x0.39"

x160110401

1.22x3.98x0.59x0.05"
31x101x15x1,3 mm

0113451 x2

Ø0.12x0.47"
Ø3x12 mm

0125215 x42

Ø4x13 mm
Ø0.16x0.51"

x40125440

M4x0.94"
M4x24 mm

0126301 x12

15.73x1.08x1.57"
399,5x27,5x40 mm

0110506 x6

0141417

17x310/400 mm
0.67x12.20/15.75"

x12

2.52xØ0.11"
64xØ2,75 mm

0111403 x4

Ø0.28x1.57"
Ø5x30 mm

0125633 x2

M6x0.71/Ø0.79''
M6x18,5/Ø20 mm

0162428 x6

Ø28x21 mm
Ø1.1x0.83"

x120181053

3x36,5x43 mm
0.12x1.44x1.69"

x10197655

Ø0.28x1.97"
Ø7x50 mm

0125610 x2

Ø7x82 mm
Ø0.28x3.27"

0131410 x3

4x49x37 mm
0.16x1.93x1.46"

x10197642
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470x474,5x15mm

FB

HB

IC

LB

10196

76537

76534

76535

76535

76534

76537

KD

KC

KA

KA
KA

KA

KA

KA

10196
GA

03345 x4

06506 x4

EC x4

00743 x4

00744 x4

x4x2

EB x2

06506 x2

00732 x2

00731 x203603 x203458 x2

 x3  x2
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470x474,5x15mm

722x170x12,2mm

03345 x4

400x170x12,2mm

00744 x4

400x170x12,2mm

00743 x4

400x140x12,2mm

00732 x2

400x140x12,2mm

00731 x2

722x140x12,2mm

03458 x2

386x127x12,5mm

03603 x2

774x480x18mm

FB

774x480x18mm

HB

 x3  x2
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396x396x3mm

510x48x32mm

76534 x2

510x48x32mm

76535 x2

1621x48x32mm

76537 x2

1525x93x15mm

KC

1525x93x15mm

KD

1633x516x18mm

LB

1633x516x18mm

IC

 x3  x2
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396x396x3mm

751x189x15mm

EB x2

751x253x15mm

EC x4

755x93x15mm

KA x6

733x397x2,5mm

06506 x6

847x764x2,5mm

10196 x2

744x478x15mm

GA

 x3  x2
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*
Ø0.23x0.35"
Ø5,8x9 mm

0126020 x6 0141417

17x310/400 mm
0.67x12.20/15.75"

x3

Ø3x12 mm
Ø0.12x0.47"

x60125215

0125215

*

3

*
0125215

4

0126020

2

0126020

1

FB

1
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Ø7,5x44/34 mm
Ø0.30x1.73/1.34"

x50131513

Ø5x30 mm
Ø0.2x1.18"

x40120203

FB

FB
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2
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*
Ø0.23x0.35"
Ø5,8x9 mm

0126020 x6 0141417

17x310/400 mm
0.67x12.20/15.75"

x3

Ø3x12 mm
Ø0.12x0.47"

x60125215

0126020

2

*
0125215

4

0126020

1

0125215

*

3

HB

1
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Ø7,5x44/34 mm
Ø0.30x1.73/1.34"

x50131513

Ø5x30 mm
Ø0.2x1.18"

x40120203

HB

HB
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*
Ø0.23x0.35"
Ø5,8x9 mm

0126020 x6 0141417

17x310/400 mm
0.67x12.20/15.75"

x3

Ø3x12 mm
Ø0.12x0.47"

x60125215

0125215

*

3

*
0125215

4

0126020

2

0126020

1

Ø5x30 mm
Ø0.2x1.18"

x20120203

GA

1
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*
Ø0.23x0.35"
Ø5,8x9 mm

0126020 x6 0141417

17x310/400 mm
0.67x12.20/15.75"

x3

Ø3x12 mm
Ø0.12x0.47"

x60125215

0126020

2

*
0125215

4

0126020

1

0125215

*

3

GA

1
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M6x0.71/Ø0.79"
M6x18,5/Ø20 mm

0162428 x6

Ø5x30 mm
Ø0.2x1.18"

x320120203

2 31

IC

KA x6

KC

KD
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1.22x3.98x0.59x0.05"
31x101x15x1,3 mm

0113451 x2

Ø4x13 mm
Ø0.16x0.51"

x40125440

25,4x9,5x13 mm
1x0.37x0.51"

x40133203

LB

76534

76535

76537

x2

80%
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Ø0.2x1.5"
Ø5x38 mm

0125604 x18

IC

76534

76537

76535

LB

76534

76537

76535
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Ø7,5x44/34 mm
Ø0.30x1.73/1.34"

x80131513

LB

76534

76535

IC

76534

76535
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Ø15x9,5 mm
Ø0.59x0.37"

x60131687

3

2

1

Ø0.28x3.27"
Ø7x82 mm

0131410 x3

Ø7x50 mm
Ø0.28x1.97"

x20125610

4x49x37 mm
0.16x1.93x1.46"

x10197642

KA

KA

GA

KA

KA
KA

KA

KC

KD
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Ø15x9,5 mm
Ø0.59x0.37"

x100131687 1 2 3

FB

HB

KA

KA

KA KC

KA

KA

KA

KD
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Ø15x9,5 mm
Ø0.59x0.37"

x40131687

/3621

FB

HB

IC
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X2

  

1

3

  

2

25-08-2022 JTJA:
WARNING - LIFT FURNITURE WITH CARE
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Ø15x9,5 mm
Ø0.59x0.37"

x40131687

10196
10196

LB

FB

HB
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Ø0.28x1.57"
Ø5x30 mm

0125633 x2

0.12x1.44x1.69"
3x36,5x43 mm

0197655 x1

15x14x10 mm
0.59x0.55x0.39"

x160110401

2

1

 XX 

 YY 

XX = YY
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TVILUM 3.0 layout:

TVILUM WARNING TEXT:
Tipsikring - BESLAG - WARNING
Tipover - Fitting - WARNING

Date: 06-07-2021

Can be found right here:
J:\PU\PU vejledning dokumentation\07 - Kundevejledninger\01 - Warning text\tvilum 3.0 layout

PAGE: 1/3
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TVILUM 3.0 layout:

TVILUM WARNING TEXT:
Tipsikring - BESLAG - WARNING
Tipover - Fitting - WARNING
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J:\PU\PU vejledning dokumentation\07 - Kundevejledninger\01 - Warning text\tvilum 3.0 layout

PAGE: 3/3

26 / 36



/3628
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100%

6

87

5

43

21

22-04-2022 PBI:
13451 tipover restraint guide
VERSION 1

Assembly guide.
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Ø7,5x44/34 mm
Ø0.30x1.73/1.34"

x120131513

Ø5x30 mm
Ø0.2x1.18"

x240120203

EB x2

00731 x2

00732 x2

EC x4

00743 x4

00744 x4
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Ø15x9,5 mm
Ø0.59x0.37"

x120131687

EB

00731

00732

x2

EC

x4

00744

00743
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Ø6,3x40 mm
Ø0.25x1.57"

x240120228

26
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x2

03458

EB

03345

x4EC

x4
EC

06506

06506

x2
EB



Ø3x12 mm
Ø0.12x0.47"

x180125215

15.73x1.08x1.57"
399,5x27,5x40 mm

0110506 x6 1

2

3

03458

EB

x2

x4
EC

03345
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2.52xØ0.11"
64xØ2,75 mm

0111403 x4

03458

EB

x2

03603

x2
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M4x0.94"
M4x24 mm

0126301 x12

Ø1.1x0.83"
Ø28x21 mm

0181053 12

x2

EB

x4

EC
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x3

3

21

M4x0.35"
M4x9 mm

0126214 x12

EC

EC

EC

EC

EB

EB
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MAX

lbs

kg

88
40

kg

lbs
XX
XX

lbs

kg

20
9

lbs

kg

20
9

36 / 36 50333© TVILUM A/S 2018


